
Pajama Themed 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List

August 19, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing 

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace   
      1    Wesley Lee                                               68    30   M       1 Top Fin             24:24.5      7:52/M 
      2    Tony Fleming                      Quitman  MS            83    53   M       1 51-60               25:08.9      8:06/M 
      3    Giovani Cervates                  Hickory  MS           100    14   M       1 11-20               25:09.9      8:07/M 
      4    Colton Albritton                  Quitman  MS            94    17   M       2 11-20               29:13.6      9:25/M 
      5    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS        66    41   F       1 Top Fin             29:40.8      9:34/M 
      6    Jake Cain                         Chunky  MS             93    24   M       1 21-30               30:34.3      9:52/M 
      7    Trisha Niswander                  Enterprise  MS        441    38   F       1 31-40               31:32.0     10:10/M 
      8    Victoria Irby                                            73    13   F       1 11-20               32:11.4     10:23/M 
      9    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS            70    49   F       1 41-50               32:24.9     10:27/M 
     10    Melissa Lumpkin                   Meridian  MS           84    40   F       2 31-40               33:12.4     10:43/M 
     11    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS            76    57   F       1 51-60               35:44.9     11:32/M 
     12    Ahna Niswander                    Enterprise  MS        442    10   F       1  0-10               35:49.8     11:33/M 
     13    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           88    32   F       3 31-40               36:13.0     11:41/M 
     14    Madilyn Smith                     Decatur  MS            74     9   F       2  0-10               36:16.7     11:42/M 
     15    Miley Zingler                     Collinsville  MS       98     8   F       3  0-10               36:28.1     11:46/M 
     16    Nicholas Zingler                  Collinsville  MS       99     6   M       1  0-10               36:28.4     11:46/M 
     17    Katie Zingler                     Collinsville  MS       97    30   F       1 21-30               36:36.2     11:48/M 
     18    Landon Duke                       Collinsville  MS       89    35   M       1 31-40               36:57.4     11:55/M 
     19    Shawn Strait                      Hickory  MS            79    44   F       2 41-50               37:01.2     11:56/M 
     20    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS            75    30   F       2 21-30               37:30.8     12:06/M 
     21    Karen Fleming                     Collinsville  MS       82    55   F       2 51-60               37:43.7     12:10/M 
     22    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL        77    57   F       3 51-60               39:04.8     12:36/M 
     23    Hollie Macrae                     Quitman  MS            87    20   F       2 11-20               46:28.5     14:59/M 
     24    Sandy Mason                                              71    37   F       4 31-40               46:46.4     15:05/M 
     25    Kristy Peavy                      Chunky  MS            443    41   F       3 41-50               46:46.8     15:05/M 
     26    Marcie Duke                       Collinsville  MS       90    38   F       5 31-40               46:48.2     15:06/M 
     27    Emily Jacome-Cluff                Chunky  MS             86    23   F       3 21-30               52:56.7     17:05/M 
     28    Kyle Pugh                         Chunky  MS             85    22   M       2 21-30               52:58.5     17:05/M 
     29    Kerrie Dooley                     Union  MS              80    46   F       4 41-50               54:13.5     17:29/M 
     30    Sherrie Henry                     Meridian  MS           81    45   F       5 41-50               54:17.5     17:31/M 
     31    Jackie Albritton                  Quitman  MS            95    43   M       1 41-50               56:50.5     18:20/M 
     32    Jacob Armstrong                   Quitman  MS            92    14   M       3 11-20               56:51.7     18:20/M 
     33    Erin House                        Meridian  MS           96    40   F       6 31-40               59:55.5     19:20/M 



Pajama Themed 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results

August 19, 2017

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing 

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS        66   41        5        29:40.8      9:34/M

Female 10 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Ahna Niswander                    Enterprise  MS        442   10       12        35:49.8     11:33/M 
       2    Madilyn Smith                     Decatur  MS            74    9       14        36:16.7     11:42/M 
       3    Miley Zingler                     Collinsville  MS       98    8       15        36:28.1     11:46/M

Female 11 to 20

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Victoria Irby                                            73   13        8        32:11.4     10:23/M 
       2    Hollie Macrae                     Quitman  MS            87   20       23        46:28.5     14:59/M

Female 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Katie Zingler                     Collinsville  MS       97   30       17        36:36.2     11:48/M 
       2    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS            75   30       20        37:30.8     12:06/M 
       3    Emily Jacome-Cluff                Chunky  MS             86   23       27        52:56.7     17:05/M

Female 31 to 40

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Trisha Niswander                  Enterprise  MS        441   38        7        31:32.0     10:10/M 
       2    Melissa Lumpkin                   Meridian  MS           84   40       10        33:12.4     10:43/M 
       3    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS           88   32       13        36:13.0     11:41/M 
       4    Sandy Mason                                              71   37       24        46:46.4     15:05/M 
       5    Marcie Duke                       Collinsville  MS       90   38       26        46:48.2     15:06/M 
       6    Erin House                        Meridian  MS           96   40       33        59:55.5     19:20/M

Female 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Becky Lee                         Shubuta  MS            70   49        9        32:24.9     10:27/M 
       2    Shawn Strait                      Hickory  MS            79   44       19        37:01.2     11:56/M 
       3    Kristy Peavy                      Chunky  MS            443   41       25        46:46.8     15:05/M 
       4    Kerrie Dooley                     Union  MS              80   46       29        54:13.5     17:29/M 
       5    Sherrie Henry                     Meridian  MS           81   45       30        54:17.5     17:31/M

Female 51 to 60

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Marsha Roberts                    Quitman  MS            76   57       11        35:44.9     11:32/M 
       2    Karen Fleming                     Collinsville  MS       82   55       21        37:43.7     12:10/M 
       3    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL        77   57       22        39:04.8     12:36/M



Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Wesley Lee                                               68   30        1        24:24.5      7:52/M

Male 10 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nicholas Zingler                  Collinsville  MS       99    6       16        36:28.4     11:46/M

Male 11 to 20

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Giovani Cervates                  Hickory  MS           100   14        3        25:09.9      8:07/M 
       2    Colton Albritton                  Quitman  MS            94   17        4        29:13.6      9:25/M 
       3    Jacob Armstrong                   Quitman  MS            92   14       32        56:51.7     18:20/M

Male 21 to 30

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jake Cain                         Chunky  MS             93   24        6        30:34.3      9:52/M 
       2    Kyle Pugh                         Chunky  MS             85   22       28        52:58.5     17:05/M

Male 31 to 40

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Landon Duke                       Collinsville  MS       89   35       18        36:57.4     11:55/M

Male 41 to 50

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Jackie Albritton                  Quitman  MS            95   43       31        56:50.5     18:20/M

Male 51 to 60

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Tony Fleming                      Quitman  MS            83   53        2        25:08.9      8:06/M


